Product Features
 ■ Two flexible, modular
network interface ports
 ■ Supports 1-4 or
8 T1/E1s and 4-port
Ethernet interfaces
 ■ Triple DES encryption
 ■ Multiple software selectable

to ground
■ Power Dissipation: 25 Watts maximum
Ordering Information
Split-Systems (Indoor Unit/Outdoor Unit) Part #
TRACER 6200 Indoor Unit 12806200L1
TRACER 6320 5.8 GHz Outdoor Unit, Plan A 12806320L1A
TRACER 6320 5.8 GHz Outdoor Unit, Plan B 12806320L1B
Integrated Systems (All-Indoor) Part #
TRACER 6410 2.4 GHz Unit, Plan A 12806410L2A
TRACER 6410 2.4 GHz Unit, Plan B 12806410L2B
TRACER 6420 Low Power 5.8 GHz, Freq A 12806420L1A
TRACER 6420 Low Power 5.8 GHz, Freq B 12806420L1B
TRACER 6420 High Power 5.8 GHz, Freq A 12806420L2A
TRACER 6420 High Power 5.8 GHz, Freq B 12806420L2B
Available Options Part #
TRACER Quad T1 Interface Module 1280040L1
TRACER 120 Ω Quad E1 Interface Module 1280044L1
TRACER 75 Ω Quad E1 Interface Module 1280044L2